
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
(In accordance with EN ISO/IEC 17050-1)

Declaration number: DOCIP 1736377

Name and address of
manufacturer / EU-AR:

Wentronic GmbH
Pillmannstr. 12
38112 Braunschweig
Germany

THIS DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY IS ISSUED UNDER THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF:

Name and address of
manufacturer:

Product identification:

Wentronic GmbH
Pillmannstr. 12
38112 Braunschweig
Germany

CAT 6a-XXXX S/FTP LSZH BLAU

See appendix A for a list of all products covered by 
this declaration

THE PRODUCTS MENTIONED IN THIS DECLARATION ARE IN CONFORMITY WITH:

EU Community
Legislation:

Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) Directive 2011/65/EU
[OJEU L174/88-110, 01.07.2011]

Harmonised standards: Restricted substances in electrical products
EN IEC 63000:2018

SIGNED FOR AND ON BEHALF OF:

Braunschweig, 15 March 2024Place and date of issue:

Signature:

Name, position:

Company name:

Marcus Wendt, Co-CEO

Wentronic GmbH

This declaration of conformity was generated using the ProductIP compliance platform 1 / 2



EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
(In accordance with EN ISO/IEC 17050-1)

APPENDIX A – list of products

The following products are covered by EU declaration of conformity DOCIP 1736377:

93656

93677

93698

93738

93779

93812

93845

94130

94131

94133

94911

95599

CAT 6a-0050 S/FTP LSZH BLAU  0.50m 

CAT 6a-0100 S/FTP LSZH BLAU  1m 

CAT 6a-1000 S/FTP LSZH BLAU  10m

CAT 6a-0200 S/FTP LSZH BLAU  2m 

CAT 6a-0300 S/FTP LSZH BLAU  3m

CAT 6a-0500 S/FTP LSZH BLAU  5m

CAT 6a-0750 S/FTP LSZH BLAU  7.5m

CAT 6a-0025 S/FTP LSZH BLAU  0.25m

CAT 6a-1500 S/FTP LSZH BLAU  15m

CAT 6a-2000 S/FTP LSZH BLAU  20m

CAT 6a-3000 S/FTP LSZH BLAU  30m

CAT 6a-0150 S/FTP LSZH BLAU 1.5m
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